FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 12-26-2000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



101561299 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	TION FORM COVER OFFICE
	DEMARKS ONLY ks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	10221999
Corrective Document	X Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name Scala Electronic Corporation	Month Day Year 10221999
Tame Scala Electronic Corporation	
Formerly	0 600 34
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
	Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	zation Oregon
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Kathrein Inc., Scala Div	vision
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) P.O. Box 4580	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Medford	Oregon, USA 97501
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
X Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be etached. (Designation must be a segarate
Citizanahin/State of Incompatible (Compatible)	document from Assignme
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	
	DR OFFICE USE ONLY 글용
81 40.00 OP 82 75.00 OP	- 교육
rana are even are eve	्र्ट्

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027. Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK是是是 REEL: 002199 FRAME: 0873

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Repres	sentative Name and Addre	SS Enter for the first Re	eceiving Party only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent N	ame and Address Area Coc	e and Telephone Number (6	50) 494-8700
Name Aldo	ી. Test		
Address (line 1) FLEH	R HOHBACH TEST ALBRITTO	1 & HERBERT LLP	
Address (line 2) Suit	e 3400, 4 Embarcadero D	enter	
Address (line 3) San	Francisco, CA 34 11-4	37	
Address (line 4)			
	the total number of pages of th	e attached conveyance dod	cument # 1
	ation Number(s) or Regist	ration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
	ark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registrat		
Trademark	Application Number(s)		ation Number(s)
		0800241 12	200895 1843510
		1912311	
Number of Proper	rties Enter the total number	of properties involved.	# 4
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Propert	ies Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 160.00
Method of Payme Deposit Account		Deposit Account	
(Enter for payment b	y deposit account or if additional fees of Deposit Acc	an be charged to the account.) ount Number:	# 06=1300(TA=20519/a)t)
	Authorizatio	n to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and Sig	jnature		
	of my knowledge and belief, the for my is a true copy of the original doc rein.		
Aldo J. Test		The first of	
Name of Pers	on Signing	Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002199 FRAME: 0874



Phone: (503) 986-2200 Fax: (503) 378-4381

Articles of Amendment—Business/Professional/Nonprofit

Secretary of State Corporation Division 255 Capitol St. NE, Suite 151 Salem, OR 97310-1327

SUSINESS/PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION (Complete only 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7)

Check the appropriate box below:

For office use only

Registry Nu		255 Capitol SE 6 Salem, OR 973		[] NONPROP	only 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7) FIT CORPORATION 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7)	ON			111
Attach Addi	tional Sheet if								1
1) NAME O	F CORPORATI	ON PRIOR TO A	MENDMENT	Scala El	lectronic	Corpora	ation		
	HEARTICLE N			this corp					la Divisac
3) THE AM	ENDMENT WAS	ADOPTED ON	Octob	perpetua er 22; 19 of adoption of each	199				i mani managarangang pangganggan ngan
BUSINESS/PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ONLY 4) CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT Shareholder action was required to adopt the amendment(s). The vote was as follows:				NONPROFIT CORPORATION ONLY 5) CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT Membership approval was not required. The amendment(s) was approved by a sufficient vote of the board of directors or					
Class or series of shares	Number of shares outstanding	Number of votes entitled to be cast	Number of votes cast FOR	Number of votes cast AGAINST	incorpora Members follows:	ators. ship approval w	ras required. Th	e membershi	p vote was as
Common	1250	1250	1250		Class(en) entitled to vote	Number of members entitled to vote	Number of votes entitled to be cast	Number of votes cast FOR	Number of votes cas: AGAINST
amendme sharehold The corpo action was	nt(s) was ado; er action. ration has not s not required	not required to pted by the boa issued any sha to adopt the ar oted by the inco	rd of directors ires of stock. S nendment(s). 1	ihareh⊝lder The					
Printed Na. Manf:		nzel	Si	gnature/MM	1 ML	L.	Title Preside	ent	
) Contact! Timo	Name thy E.	Brophy			DAYTIME F (541)	PHONE NUMBER 772-71			



FEES

Make check for \$10 payable to "Corporation Division."

NOTE: Filing has may be paid with VISA or MasterCard. The card number and expiration date should be submitted on a separate sheet for your protection.